
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 248.1 395.0 10

2 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 296.0 320.0 8

3 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 271.0 275.0 6

4 D'Juan Morrison Staley High School 283.0 275.0 4

5 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 260.0 2

6 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 245.0 1

7 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 246.3 235.0 0

8 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 254.4 235.0 0

9 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 257.7 235.0 0

10 Christian Boro Staley High School 251.0 230.0 0

11 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 257.0 225.0 0

12 Memphis Catron Turner High School 318.0 225.0 0

13 Justin Bias Turner High School 250.0 215.0 0

14 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 265.6 215.0 0

15 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 271.4 210.0 0

16 Jordan Harper Piper High School 268.0 205.0 0

17 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.8 205.0 0

18 Westin Haworth Piper High School 282.0 200.0 0

19 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 284.0 200.0 0

20 Justin NIchols Bonner Springs High School 255.0 195.0 0

21 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 259.4 185.0 0

22 Gavin Trusskey Piper High School 251.1 0.0 0

23 Kellen Vega Staley High School 265.0 0.0 0

24 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0

25 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 280.0 0.0 0



Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 259.4 440.0 10

2 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 271.0 440.0 8

3 Memphis Catron Turner High School 318.0 440.0 6

4 Westin Haworth Piper High School 282.0 420.0 4

5 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 248.1 405.0 2

6 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 257.0 405.0 1

7 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 257.7 405.0 0

8 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 246.3 390.0 0

9 Justin NIchols Bonner Springs High School 255.0 385.0 0

10 D'Juan Morrison Staley High School 283.0 385.0 0

11 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 265.6 355.0 0

12 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 350.0 0

13 Justin Bias Turner High School 250.0 335.0 0

14 Christian Boro Staley High School 251.0 335.0 0

15 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.8 315.0 0

16 Gavin Trusskey Piper High School 251.1 0.0 0

17 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 254.4 0.0 0

18 Kellen Vega Staley High School 265.0 0.0 0

19 Jordan Harper Piper High School 268.0 0.0 0

20 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0

21 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 271.4 0.0 0

22 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 280.0 0.0 0

23 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 284.0 0.0 0

24 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 296.0 0.0 0

25 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 257.7 295.0 10

2 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 271.0 275.0 8

3 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 259.4 230.0 6

4 Christian Boro Staley High School 251.0 225.0 4

5 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 265.6 225.0 2

6 D'Juan Morrison Staley High School 283.0 225.0 1

7 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 248.1 210.0 0

8 Justin NIchols Bonner Springs High School 255.0 205.0 0

9 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 205.0 0

10 Memphis Catron Turner High School 318.0 205.0 0

11 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 205.0 0

12 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 246.3 200.0 0

13 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 284.0 190.0 0

14 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 254.4 185.0 0

15 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 257.0 185.0 0

16 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 271.4 185.0 0

17 Westin Haworth Piper High School 282.0 185.0 0

18 Justin Bias Turner High School 250.0 175.0 0

19 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.8 155.0 0

20 Gavin Trusskey Piper High School 251.1 0.0 0

21 Kellen Vega Staley High School 265.0 0.0 0

22 Jordan Harper Piper High School 268.0 0.0 0

23 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0

24 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 280.0 0.0 0

25 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 296.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 248.1 1010.0 10

2 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 271.0 990.0 8

3 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 257.7 935.0 6

4 D'Juan Morrison Staley High School 283.0 885.0 4

5 Memphis Catron Turner High School 318.0 870.0 2

6 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 259.4 855.0 1

7 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 246.3 825.0 0

8 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 257.0 815.0 0

9 Westin Haworth Piper High School 282.0 805.0 0

10 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 800.0 0

11 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 265.6 795.0 0

12 Christian Boro Staley High School 251.0 790.0 0

13 Justin NIchols Bonner Springs High School 255.0 785.0 0

14 Justin Bias Turner High School 250.0 725.0 0

15 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 328.8 675.0 0

16 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 465.0 0

17 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 254.4 420.0 0

18 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 271.4 395.0 0

19 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 284.0 390.0 0

20 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 296.0 320.0 0

21 Jordan Harper Piper High School 268.0 205.0 0

22 Gavin Trusskey Piper High School 251.1 0.0 0

23 Kellen Vega Staley High School 265.0 0.0 0

24 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 0.0 0

25 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 280.0 0.0 0


